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Event 1  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

Region 1: 1:19.99 Red Wave Swim Team7/12/2008

H Williams, K Espinosa, I Willis, B Krpec

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:28.66El Campo

1) Kallus, Gianna 8 2) Bures, Hallie 8

3) Chilton, Kate 8 4) Hundl, Olivia 8

49.26 39.40

A2 1:39.26LJST

1) James, Rylee 7 2) Corn, Kesleigh 8

3) Bracken, Larissa 8 4) Garza, Autumn 8

54.07 45.19

A--- DQAquacats

1) Robles, Geddan 6 2) Robles, Aubrey 8

3) Teeler, Savannah 8 4) Hurtado, Madelyn 7

 
Event 2  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Medley Relay

Region 1: 1:18.58 Lake Jackson7/1998

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.78LJST

1) Parker, Kersh 8 2) Pyeatt, Carson 7

3) Parker, Jiles 6 4) Tomlinson, Aiden 7

59.63 53.15

A2 1:57.63Aquacats

1) Spencer, Alistair 5 2) Sones, Bode 8

3) Rodriguez, Sergio 8 4) Spencer, Keegan 8

1:19.23 38.40

 
Event 3  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

Region 1: 1:06.79 El Campo Red Wave7/16/2011

C Jansky, C McComb, C Thrash, S Slattery

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:21.22Aquacats

1) Lee, Paislei 10 2) Sliva, Victoria 10

3) Ashworth, Madilyn 9 4) Barnes, Jordin 9

44.22 37.00

A2 1:21.42El Campo

1) Hundl, Adeline 10 2) Wallis, Riley 10

3) Vasquez, Juliana 10 4) Hill, Abigail 10

42.22 39.20

A3 1:48.24Freeport

1) Myers, Kelsie 10 2) Sierra, Mallory 10

3) Sierra, Audrey 10 4) Collins, Gracie 10

1:00.49 47.75

B--- DQAquacats

1) Gibbens, Iralynn 9 2) Reyes, Emily 10

3) Holden, Jayleen 9 4) Castillo, Rachel 9

A--- DQLJST

1) Pena, Rebecca 10 2) Kadlecik, Grace 10

3) Gilliam, Callie 9 4) Reuschle, Anna 10

 
Event 4  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Medley Relay

Region 1: 1:07.03 Clute7/1996

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:07.61RST

1) Esparza, Ethan 10 2) Arellano, Alwin 10

3) Spurlock, Britt 10 4) Masters, George 10

38.42 29.19

A2 1:11.69GTSA-GU

1) Todd, Reid 9 2) Myers, Mason 10

3) Townsend, Jathen 9 4) Nguyen, Landyn 9

39.00 32.69

A--- DQAquacats

1) Garza, Daiten 9 2) Goodman, Curtis 10

3) Rodriguez, Joey 10 4) Sones, Paul Ryan 9

 
Event 5  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 32.65 Cailyn McComb7/24/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 38.12Fort, Jaycie

WOTB  82 41.20Miksch, Abigail

WOTB  83 42.58Nichols, Makena

El Campo  84 43.17Hailey, Klair

GTSA-GU  75 43.42Morgan, Jayde

GTSA-GU  76 44.47Gilby, Emma

RST  87 50.84Boettcher, Kyleigh

RST  68 52.40Hayes, Charli

LJST  79 56.43Montgomery, Emerson

GTSA-GU  710 57.95Phillips, Samantha

Tomball  611 58.88Ferfon, Aleix

Palacios  712 1:01.06Flores, Adria

RST  513 1:04.31Colligan, Annabelle

LJST  714 1:11.49Gilliam, Nicole

GTSA-GU  515 x1:13.31Todd, Rush

GTSA-GU  416 x1:15.14Busby, Mia

WOTB  817 1:46.99Srubar, Kaylee

 
Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 32.91 Corey Duke7/10/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquacats  81 39.32Spencer, Keegan

El Campo  82 40.51Vasquez, Evan

GTSA-GU  73 41.97Dishman, Dalton

RST  84 43.15Hayes, Chase

GTSA-GU  85 43.26Tink, Joshua

LJST  76 45.90White, Cole

WTS  87 46.37Shanks, Rayne

El Campo  78 46.53Beal, Konnor

GTSA-GU  89 47.15Velazquez, Javi

WTS  810 47.43Ware, Ross

Aquacats  811 48.58Rodriguez, Sergio

RST  712 49.89Slay, Baylor

RST  713 51.97Colligan, Gage

LJST  814 58.10Henley, Ezekiel

Palacios  815 58.25Jimenez, Joseph

LJST  616 1:00.61Poe, Charlie
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(Event 6  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA-GU  817 x1:03.39Poulard, Cole

Freeport  818 1:03.92Carlisle, Cameron

Gators  719 1:04.77Fletcher, Ryan

LJST  620 x1:16.57Lupher, Samuel

LJST  621 x1:20.60Yarick, Owen

Palacios  822 1:26.72Trammell, Jake

WTS  523 1:38.04Pohler, Jed

 
Event 7  Girls 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 28.93 Lisa Paul7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquacats 101 32.88Ryman, Nicole

Aquacats 102 33.71Moya, Megan

El Campo 103 34.71Hundl, Adeline

LJST 104 35.43Kesler, Mallory

RST 105 35.55Juarez, Abigail

GTSA-GU  96 37.05Chen, Michelle

Freeport 107 37.93Collins, Gracie

Aquacats  98 39.82Barnes, Jordin

Aquacats  99 x39.93Gibbens, Iralynn

El Campo 1010 40.21Hill, Abigail

Aquacats  911 x41.67Holden, Jayleen

GTSA-GU 1012 41.70Frost, Sophie

GTSA-GU  913 42.97West, Madison

LJST 1014 44.14Reuschle, Anna

GTSA-GU 1015 x44.62Tapia, Ericka

GTSA-GU  916 x44.68Phillips, Kendall

RST 1017 45.28Chen, Ella

RST  918 46.49Debbs, Bailee

Freeport 1019 49.15Sierra, Mallory

Aquacats 1020 x50.12Reyes, Emily

WOTB 1021 50.15Allen, Emily

WOTB 1022 57.61Thompson, Ariana

 
Event 8  Boys 9-10 50 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 28.74 Conner Williams7/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquacats 101 28.83Spencer, Oliver

RST 102 30.56Masters, George

GTSA-GU 103 32.45Myers, Mason

LJST  94 37.13Owens, Karson

WOTB  95 38.34Breazeale, Luke

El Campo 106 38.75Kocian, Cameron

LJST 107 38.81Pyeatt, Collin

Palacios 108 39.61Trammell, James

Aquacats 109 39.74Rodriguez, Joey

WTS  910 41.32Wind, Andrew

Freeport 1011 43.75Carlisle, Caden

GTSA-GU  912 45.44Bourdonnay, Ethan

WOTB 1013 47.18Leal, Landen

WOTB 1014 47.50Segovia, Lewis

Aquacats 1015 47.56Hickl, Slade

GTSA-GU  916 47.57Sanchez, Brandon

GTSA-GU 1017 x51.30Fontenot, Kevin

Aquacats  918 x53.49Castillo, Christopher

LJST  919 53.84Odom, Blaine

GTSA-GU 1020 x54.65Cormier, Tyler

El Campo 1021 55.65Srubar, Cole

LJST  922 x56.99Wilbanks, Peyton

 
Event 9  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Region 1: 23.43 Kate Kovin7/16/2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST  61 25.73Hayes, Charli

LJST  62 25.83Garza, Adalyn

RST  53 25.90Colligan, Annabelle

WTS  54 31.39Keeler, Emelyn

GTSA-GU  55 31.71Todd, Rush

Aquacats  66 31.88Robles, Geddan

RST  57 31.92Wallace, Avery

LJST  68 35.30White, Caylee

GTSA-GU  49 35.92Busby, Mia

Tomball  610 36.39Ferfon, Aleix

Gators  511 38.83Mellen, Kaidence

Aquacats  612 42.83Rodriguez, Kailey

 
Event 10  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Region 1: 22.07 Jathen Townsend7/19/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD-GU  61 23.91Testar, Max

RST  62 24.07Garcia, Christian

WOOD-GU  63 25.45Chapman, Beau

WOOD-GU  54 28.68Lucas, Ross

WOOD-GU  65 x28.69Baines, Justin

LJST  66 30.59Parker, Jiles

WTS  67 30.79Ware, Lance

LJST  68 38.05Yarick, Owen

Aquacats  59 39.73Spencer, Alistair

Tomball  610 41.59Perez, Andrez

GTSA-GU  511 43.12Gilby, Lucas

LJST  612 49.47Lupher, Samuel

Tomball  513 49.64Howland, Luke

WTS  5--- DQPohler, Jed

 
Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Region 1: 19.54 Kelsy Elgar7/13/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tomball  81 20.49Howland, Faith

El Campo  82 21.75Kallus, Gianna

WOTB  83 21.81Miksch, Abigail

Gators  84 22.65Fletcher, Stefanija

El Campo  85 24.24Wallis, Abby

GTSA-GU  76 24.69Gilby, Emma

LJST  87 24.99Garza, Autumn

RST  88 25.48Boettcher, Kyleigh

LJST  79 25.49James, Rylee

RST  810 25.53Arellano, Abigail

WOTB  711 26.87Bower, Bailey

GTSA-GU  712 27.33Phillips, Samantha

Palacios  713 28.18Flores, Adria

GTSA-GU  814 28.53Li, Joy
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(Event 11  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo  715 28.78Farquhar, Julia

WOTB  816 29.27Srubar, Kaylee

Makos  817 31.10Lillie, Zoey

LJST  718 36.74Gilliam, Nicole

Makos  719 36.77Hodges, Autumn

Tomball  720 36.92Lucky, Ashyyanne

 
Event 12  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Region 1: 17.94 Conner Williams7/24/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD-GU  81 18.05Magro, Andrik

LJST  82 21.47Lupher, Daniel

RST  83 21.60Ruiz, Alexander

El Campo  74 21.84Respondek, Gus

RST  85 22.24Hayes, Chase

GTSA-GU  8*6 22.25Tink, Joshua

LJST  7*6 22.25Steelman, Zachary

El Campo  88 22.69Vasquez, Evan

GTSA-GU  79 24.14Dishman, Dalton

WOTB  710 24.38Bailes, Ben

LJST  811 25.18Parker, Kersh

WTS  812 25.50Ware, Ross

Makos  813 26.05Keller, Kaiden

WOOD-GU  714 26.35Lanni, Patrick

RST  815 26.95Gonzales, Dylan

El Campo  816 27.53Harris, Duncan

Tomball  717 27.77Howland, Kaleb Thomas

RST  718 x27.88Colligan, Gage

RST  719 x28.12Slay, Baylor

LJST  820 x28.25Henley, Ezekiel

GTSA-GU  821 28.81Poulard, Cole

Makos  722 34.95Buck, Clayton

Palacios  823 37.64Jimenez, Joseph

Freeport  824 39.47Carlisle, Cameron

Makos  725 40.25Buck, Logan

 
Event 13  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Region 1: 16.61 Camryn Jansky7/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 101 19.13Kesler, Mallory

RST 102 19.14Trevino, Estela

LJST  93 19.43Lower, Gigi

Makos  94 19.61Johnson, Kendal

GTSA-GU 105 19.82Doctor, Sydney

GTSA-GU  96 20.70Chen, Michelle

El Campo 107 21.17Vasquez, Juliana

Aquacats 108 21.89Lee, Paislei

GTSA-GU  99 22.19Phillips, Kendall

Tomball  910 23.14Conley, Chloe

LJST 1011 23.49Pena, Rebecca

Freeport 1012 23.57Myers, Kelsie

GTSA-GU  913 x23.63West, Madison

LJST  914 x24.05Gilliam, Callie

LJST 1015 x24.48Patton, Bridget

Tomball  916 24.51Morsles, Mylee

RST  917 25.49Debbs, Bailee

WOTB 1018 26.28Thompson, Ariana

Gators 1019 26.36French, Kate

LJST  920 x26.61Harris, Bailey

Gators 1021 27.10Verm, Presley

Makos 1022 27.16Torres, Avery

Tomball  923 27.64Bruno, Briahna

Tomball  924 x28.74Ferfon, Madison

Aquacats 1025 29.58Martinez, Kayla

LJST  926 x30.74Patton, Caroline

WOTB 10--- DQAllen, Emily

 
Event 14  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Backstroke

Region 1: 16.01 Conner Williams7/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 101 17.20Esparza, Ethan

RST 102 18.40Peralta, Jonathan

WOOD-GU  93 18.66Abril, Cole

Makos  94 19.11Calhoun, Jacob

GTSA-GU  95 19.18Townsend, Jathen

El Campo 106 19.74Beal, Kaden

Tomball 107 20.72Taylor, Christon

WOTB  98 21.49Breazeale, Luke

Palacios 109 21.51Trammell, James

GTSA-GU 10*10 22.38Landry, Luke

El Campo  9*10 22.38Ratcliff, Joaquin

El Campo 1012 23.51Farquhar, Tyson

GTSA-GU 1013 24.41Fontenot, Kevin

Aquacats  914 24.56Garza, Daiten

Freeport 1015 24.60Carlisle, Caden

RST 1016 24.84Gonzales, Diego

RST 1017 x25.07Hayes, Christian

GTSA-GU  918 x25.18Morris, Dawson

Makos 1019 25.23Spaw, Liam

WOTB 1020 25.26Segovia, Lewis

WOTB 1021 25.89Stroud, Alex

Aquacats 1022 27.28Simmons, Foster

GTSA-GU 1023 x27.35Cormier, Tyler

WOTB 1024 x28.55Leal, Landen

Makos  925 28.58Bentley, Kaleb

GTSA-GU  926 x29.13Sanchez, Brandon

El Campo 1027 x30.12Srubar, Cole

LJST  928 31.11Odom, Blaine

LJST  929 34.12Wilbanks, Peyton

WOOD-GU  9--- DQShedden, Graham

 
Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Region 1: 20.29 Cailyn McComb7/11/2009

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Seals  81 22.87Reyes, Isabel

LJST  82 23.58Kadlecik, Hope

Gators  83 25.38Fletcher, Stefanija

El Campo  84 25.99Bures, Hallie

RST  85 27.21Arellano, Abigail

GTSA-GU  76 28.45MacNeil, Alexandria
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(Event 15  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA-GU  87 34.52Li, Joy

Aquacats  78 35.90Hurtado, Madelyn

Tomball  79 37.66Lucky, Ashyyanne

LJST  7--- DQMontgomery, Emerson

 
Event 16  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Region 1: 20.34 Brent Wenzel7/1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 22.20McNames, Owen

LJST  82 25.20Lupher, Daniel

RST  83 26.25Ruiz, Alexander

GTSA-GU  84 27.25Tink, Joshua

Tomball  75 29.08Howland, Kaleb Thomas

Gators  76 31.37Fletcher, Ryan

WOOD-GU  77 33.62Murphy, Cade

WTS  68 35.52Ware, Lance

Aquacats  89 36.72Sones, Bode

Tomball  610 1:05.17Perez, Andrez

Palacios  8--- DQTrammell, Jake

LJST  8--- DQHenley, Ezekiel

LJST  7--- DQPyeatt, Carson

 
Event 17  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Region 1: 16.81 Cailyn McComb7/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 101 18.56Light, Ava

El Campo 102 20.40Wallis, Riley

RST 103 20.51Trevino, Estela

RST 104 21.86Chen, Ella

Makos 105 22.12Torres, Avery

GTSA-GU 106 22.39Woodul, Reese

LJST  97 22.73Lower, Gigi

LJST 108 22.78Kadlecik, Grace

Aquacats 109 22.85Sliva, Victoria

GTSA-GU 1010 23.22Doctor, Sydney

GTSA-GU 1011 25.04Frost, Sophie

Aquacats 1012 25.47Reyes, Emily

LJST 10*13 26.31Patton, Bridget

Gators 10*13 26.31French, Kate

Aquacats 1015 26.98Martinez, Kayla

LJST  916 x28.49Patton, Caroline

LJST  917 x28.60Harris, Bailey

Tomball  918 29.57Ferfon, Madison

GTSA-GU 1019 x30.64Hill, Brycelyn

Makos 1020 31.19Garcia, Gabriella

Freeport 1021 39.42Sierra, Mallory

Makos 10--- DQWilliamson, Melanie

 
Event 18  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Breaststroke

Region 1: 16.90 M Pham7/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  91 20.37Corn, Kasen

RST 102 21.06Arellano, Alwin

Aquacats 103 21.76Goodman, Curtis

WOTB  94 24.28Bice, Kayden

RST 105 25.88Gonzales, Diego

LJST  96 25.91Poe, Shepherd

WOTB 107 26.42Stroud, Alex

GTSA-GU 108 27.05Landry, Luke

WTS  99 29.18Wind, Andrew

Aquacats 1010 29.29Simmons, Foster

WOOD-GU  911 30.01Shedden, Graham

Aquacats  912 32.29Garza, Daiten

Makos 1013 32.44Mounts, Christian

Aquacats 1014 x33.45Hickl, Slade

Aquacats  9--- DQCastillo, Christopher

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Region 1: 16.55 Charae Grosser7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo  81 18.77Chilton, Kate

WOTB  82 19.81Nichols, Makena

LJST  83 20.81Bracken, Larissa

GTSA-GU  74 22.99Morgan, Jayde

El Campo  85 28.19Wallis, Abby

Makos  76 44.94Hodges, Autumn

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Butterfly

Region 1: 16.58 Conner Williams7/24/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD-GU  81 17.83Magro, Andrik

Aquacats  82 22.73Rodriguez, Sergio

GTSA-GU  73 23.81Dishman, Dalton

GTSA-GU  84 24.02Velazquez, Javi

WOTB  75 24.24Bailes, Ben

WOOD-GU  76 26.10Lanni, Patrick

WTS  87 32.73Shanks, Rayne

Makos  78 40.18Buck, Clayton

 
Event 21  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Region 1: 14.60 Haley Skinner7/9/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 101 17.23Light, Ava

RST 102 18.10Trevino, Estela

RST 103 18.62Juarez, Abigail

LJST 104 18.88Kesler, Mallory

GTSA-GU 105 19.24Reed, Kendall

GTSA-GU  96 20.09Chen, Michelle

LJST  97 21.08Gilliam, Callie

El Campo 108 21.94Vasquez, Juliana

Tomball  99 22.74Conley, Chloe

Makos 1010 23.74Williamson, Melanie

GTSA-GU 1011 24.35Tapia, Ericka

Tomball  912 26.21Morsles, Mylee

GTSA-GU 1013 x27.62Hill, Brycelyn

Freeport 1014 28.75Sierra, Audrey

Tomball  915 29.86Bruno, Briahna

Gators 1016 31.44Verm, Presley

WOTB 1017 34.01Thompson, Ariana
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Event 22  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Butterfly

Region 1: 15.00 Conner Williams7/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 101 15.75Spurlock, Britt

GTSA-GU 102 16.23Myers, Mason

RST 103 17.17Miller, Lance

GTSA-GU  94 17.36Townsend, Jathen

GTSA-GU  95 17.67Todd, Reid

Makos  96 17.91Calhoun, Jacob

GTSA-GU  97 x18.49Nguyen, Landyn

El Campo 108 18.98Beal, Kaden

LJST 109 19.33Lower, Jack

RST 1010 19.72Peralta, Jonathan

Tomball 1011 19.77Taylor, Christon

RST 1012 x19.86Arellano, Alwin

LJST  913 20.84Owens, Karson

El Campo 1014 21.92Kocian, Cameron

GTSA-GU  915 x22.73Bourdonnay, Ethan

GTSA-GU  916 x23.48Boyer, Aden

Makos  917 24.07Bentley, Kaleb

WOOD-GU  918 25.26Abril, Cole

WTS  919 26.97Wind, Andrew

Makos 1020 28.47Mounts, Christian

GTSA-GU 1021 x30.18Cormier, Tyler

 
Event 23  Girls 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 18.73 Isabella Barrientos7/24/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  61 21.60Garza, Adalyn

RST  62 22.49Hayes, Charli

LJST  63 25.03White, Caylee

Aquacats  64 25.51Rodriguez, Kailey

Aquacats  65 27.46Robles, Geddan

RST  56 27.51Colligan, Annabelle

Tomball  67 28.22Ferfon, Aleix

RST  58 28.70Wallace, Avery

WTS  59 29.79Keeler, Emelyn

GTSA-GU  410 29.84Busby, Mia

GTSA-GU  511 34.34Todd, Rush

Gators  512 38.12Mellen, Kaidence

 
Event 24  Boys 6 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 17.22 Luke Johnson7/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST  61 19.52Garcia, Christian

WOOD-GU  62 22.99Testar, Max

WOOD-GU  63 23.02Baines, Justin

WTS  64 23.32Ware, Lance

WOOD-GU  65 23.69Chapman, Beau

LJST  66 23.72Parker, Jiles

LJST  67 23.78Poe, Charlie

LJST  68 28.50Lupher, Samuel

LJST  69 x29.87Yarick, Owen

WOOD-GU  510 x29.97Lucas, Ross

WTS  511 31.93Pohler, Jed

WOOD-GU  612 x31.98Arias, Jonathan

Makos  613 35.60Garcia, Michael

GTSA-GU  514 39.12MacNeil, Cooper

Aquacats  515 39.15Spencer, Alistair

GTSA-GU  516 42.32Gilby, Lucas

Tomball  617 43.05Perez, Andrez

 
Event 25  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 16.52 Kendall Dean7/19/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tomball  81 17.49Howland, Faith

WOTB  82 17.63Nichols, Makena

El Campo  83 17.64Hundl, Olivia

LJST  84 17.79Kadlecik, Hope

Gators  85 18.61Fletcher, Stefanija

Seals  86 18.79Reyes, Isabel

El Campo  87 18.85Hailey, Klair

WOTB  88 19.34Miksch, Abigail

GTSA-GU  79 19.77Gilby, Emma

Aquacats  810 20.69Teeler, Savannah

El Campo  811 21.01Wallis, Abby

RST  812 21.76Boettcher, Kyleigh

Aquacats  813 22.06Robles, Aubrey

GTSA-GU  714 22.41MacNeil, Alexandria

Palacios  815 22.89Chapman, Carly

WOTB  816 23.61Srubar, Kaylee

Palacios  717 24.22Flores, Adria

GTSA-GU  718 25.67Phillips, Samantha

LJST  719 26.17Montgomery, Emerson

GTSA-GU  820 x26.38Li, Joy

WOTB  721 x26.99Bower, Bailey

Makos  822 29.68Lillie, Zoey

El Campo  723 x30.32Farquhar, Julia

LJST  724 30.94Gilliam, Nicole

Tomball  725 35.73Lucky, Ashyyanne

 
Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 14.81 Oliver Spencer7/18/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD-GU  81 15.16Magro, Andrik

Aquacats  82 16.32Spencer, Keegan

RST  83 18.27Ruiz, Alexander

El Campo  74 19.43Respondek, Gus

RST  85 19.58Hayes, Chase

LJST  76 19.77Tomlinson, Aiden

LJST  77 20.02White, Cole

El Campo  78 20.25Beal, Konnor

GTSA-GU  89 20.69Velazquez, Javi

RST  810 21.62Gonzales, Dylan

WTS  811 22.03Ware, Ross

RST  712 x22.12Slay, Baylor

WOTB  713 23.00Bailes, Ben

Tomball  714 23.40Howland, Kaleb Thomas

GTSA-GU  815 23.77Poulard, Cole

Makos  816 23.81Keller, Kaiden

RST  717 x23.92Colligan, Gage

Gators  718 24.84Fletcher, Ryan
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(Event 26  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo  819 24.86Harris, Duncan

Palacios  820 25.28Jimenez, Joseph

WOOD-GU  721 26.58Lanni, Patrick

Aquacats  822 26.88Sones, Bode

LJST  723 26.91Steelman, Zachary

Freeport  824 29.65Carlisle, Cameron

Palacios  825 33.32Trammell, Jake

Makos  726 33.95Buck, Logan

Tomball  527 52.43Howland, Luke

 
Event 27  Girls 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 13.46 Lisa Paul7/1999

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquacats 101 15.02Moya, Megan

GTSA-GU 102 15.66Reed, Kendall

El Campo 103 16.89Wallis, Riley

Aquacats  94 17.00Ashworth, Madilyn

Makos  95 17.46Johnson, Kendal

GTSA-GU 106 17.64Doctor, Sydney

LJST  97 17.90Lower, Gigi

Aquacats  98 17.91Castillo, Rachel

El Campo 109 18.19Hill, Abigail

GTSA-GU 1010 18.28Woodul, Reese

WOOD-GU  911 19.21Arias, Olivia

LJST 1012 19.35Reuschle, Anna

GTSA-GU 1013 x19.62Tapia, Ericka

WOTB 1014 19.97Allen, Emily

Aquacats 1015 x19.98Lee, Paislei

Tomball  916 20.20Conley, Chloe

Gators 1017 20.24French, Kate

RST 1018 20.26Chen, Ella

Freeport 1019 20.74Myers, Kelsie

LJST 1020 20.82Patton, Bridget

LJST  921 x20.87Harris, Bailey

RST  922 21.54Debbs, Bailee

LJST 1023 x21.77Pena, Rebecca

Makos 1024 21.81Torres, Avery

Tomball  925 21.85Morsles, Mylee

Aquacats 1026 x21.94Martinez, Kayla

Makos 1027 22.06Williamson, Melanie

Freeport 1028 22.33Sierra, Audrey

Gators 1029 23.39Verm, Presley

GTSA-GU 1030 x24.46Hill, Brycelyn

Tomball  931 24.67Bruno, Briahna

Tomball  932 x26.68Ferfon, Madison

LJST  933 x29.09Patton, Caroline

 
Event 28  Boys 9-10 25 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 13.49 Collin Fuchs7/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquacats 101 13.44Spencer, Oliver

RST 102 15.59Miller, Lance

GTSA-GU  93 15.97Nguyen, Landyn

Makos  94 16.33Calhoun, Jacob

RST 105 16.53Peralta, Jonathan

LJST 106 16.81Lower, Jack

WOTB  97 16.89Breazeale, Luke

Tomball 108 17.42Taylor, Christon

Palacios 109 17.50Trammell, James

WOOD-GU  910 17.52Abril, Cole

GTSA-GU  911 18.11Boyer, Aden

El Campo  912 18.28Ratcliff, Joaquin

LJST 1013 18.42Pyeatt, Collin

El Campo 1014 19.04Farquhar, Tyson

Makos 1015 19.11Mounts, Christian

WOTB 1016 19.39Segovia, Lewis

Aquacats 1017 19.58Hickl, Slade

WOTB  918 19.65Bice, Kayden

Freeport 1019 19.76Carlisle, Caden

WOTB 1020 x19.83Leal, Landen

GTSA-GU 1021 19.93Landry, Luke

LJST  922 19.97Poe, Shepherd

WOOD-GU  923 20.04Shedden, Graham

Aquacats  924 20.10Sones, Paul Ryan

GTSA-GU  925 x20.38Bourdonnay, Ethan

WOTB 1026 x20.48Stroud, Alex

Aquacats 1027 x21.19Simmons, Foster

RST 1028 21.41Gonzales, Diego

Makos 1029 21.70Spaw, Liam

GTSA-GU  930 x22.05Morris, Dawson

GTSA-GU  931 x22.43Sanchez, Brandon

LJST  9*32 x22.53Odom, Blaine

GTSA-GU 10*32 x22.53Fontenot, Kevin

RST 1034 x22.79Hayes, Christian

El Campo 1035 23.14Srubar, Cole

Aquacats  936 x23.22Castillo, Christopher

LJST  937 x24.51Wilbanks, Peyton

Makos  938 x25.46Bentley, Kaleb

 
Event 29  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Region 1: 1:31.54 B. Haschke7/1986

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Tomball  81 1:35.81Howland, Faith

47.02 48.79

El Campo  82 1:42.24Chilton, Kate

47.34 54.90

LJST  83 1:50.89Corn, Kesleigh

GTSA-GU  74 1:56.25Morgan, Jayde

51.59 1:04.66

GTSA-GU  75 2:14.62MacNeil, Alexandria

1:09.04 1:05.58

Seals  8--- DQReyes, Isabel

LJST  8--- DQFort, Jaycie

 
Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM

Region 1: 1:28.75 Corey Duke7/10/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  81 1:42.86McNames, Owen

50.22 52.64
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(Event 30  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WTS  82 2:23.96Shanks, Rayne

1:09.80 1:14.16

 
Event 31  Girls 9-10 100 Yard IM

Region 1: 1:14.52 Hope Williams7/24/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquacats 101 1:25.49Ryman, Nicole

38.96 46.53

RST 102 1:27.29Light, Ava

41.96 45.33

GTSA-GU 103 1:34.17Reed, Kendall

42.76 51.41

El Campo 104 1:35.39Hundl, Adeline

45.78 49.61

RST 105 1:40.69Juarez, Abigail

46.42 54.27

LJST 106 1:40.85Kadlecik, Grace

46.59 54.26

GTSA-GU 107 1:49.84Frost, Sophie

55.73 54.11

GTSA-GU 108 1:50.22Woodul, Reese

GTSA-GU  99 x1:51.59Phillips, Kendall

52.06 59.53

 
Event 32  Boys 9-10 100 Yard IM

Region 1: 1:18.39 Thomas Reinholt7/13/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST  91 1:25.68Corn, Kasen

39.69 45.99

GTSA-GU  92 1:36.39Todd, Reid

41.75 54.64

LJST 103 1:42.64Lower, Jack

47.31 55.33

GTSA-GU  94 1:54.33Boyer, Aden

 
Event 34  Boys 6 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1: 1:34.83 Golden Triangle7/13/2013

L Danner, J Townsend, T Merrill, A Neireiter

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.66WOOD-GU

1) Testar, Max 6 2) Lucas, Ross 5

3) Baines, Justin 6 4) Chapman, Beau 6

1:07.00 38.66

 
Event 35  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1: 1:12.73 R&R Aquatics7/19/2014

T Gage, K Wheeless, A Light, J Leach

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:15.30LJST

1) Fort, Jaycie 8 2) Corn, Kesleigh 8

3) Bracken, Larissa 8 4) Kadlecik, Hope 8

38.30 37.00

A2 1:17.79El Campo

1) Kallus, Gianna 8 2) Hailey, Klair 8

3) Hundl, Olivia 8 4) Bures, Hallie 8

39.90 37.89

A3 1:33.51Aquacats

1) Teeler, Savannah 8 2) Robles, Geddan 6

3) Hurtado, Madelyn 7 4) Robles, Aubrey 8

50.03 43.48

B4 1:34.62LJST

1) James, Rylee 7 2) White, Caylee 6

3) Garza, Adalyn 6 4) Garza, Autumn 8

52.64 41.98

 
Event 36  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1: 1:10.45 R&R Aquatics7/18/2015

G Masters, S Gage, P Dagley, B Spurlock

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:17.08LJST

1) Lupher, Daniel 8 2) Tomlinson, Aiden 7

3) White, Cole 7 4) McNames, Owen 8

43.16 33.92

A2 1:24.16El Campo

1) Respondek, Gus 7 2) Vasquez, Evan 8

3) Beal, Konnor 7 4) Harris, Duncan 8

37.74 46.42

B3 1:53.06LJST

1) Pyeatt, Carson 7 2) Poe, Charlie 6

3) Steelman, Zachary 7 4) Parker, Kersh 8

1:05.12 47.94

 
Event 37  Girls 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1: 58.94 Lake Jackson7/1999

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:06.82Aquacats

1) Ryman, Nicole 10 2) Barnes, Jordin 9

3) Ashworth, Madilyn 9 4) Moya, Megan 10

43.24 23.58

B2 1:09.71Aquacats

1) Sliva, Victoria 10 2) Holden, Jayleen 9

3) Castillo, Rachel 9 4) Gibbens, Iralynn 9

35.80 33.91

 
Event 38  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1: 58.17 Wharton7/1997

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:01.38RST

1) Spurlock, Britt 10 2) Esparza, Ethan 10

3) Miller, Lance 10 4) Masters, George 10

31.23 30.15

A2 1:08.23Aquacats

1) Goodman, Curtis 10 2) Sones, Paul Ryan 9

3) Simmons, Foster 10 4) Spencer, Oliver 10

37.82 30.41

A3 1:10.31El Campo

1) Beal, Kaden 10 2) Kocian, Cameron 10

3) Ratcliff, Joaquin 9 4) Farquhar, Tyson 10

34.10 36.21
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(Event 38  Boys 9-10 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A4 1:12.05LJST

1) Pyeatt, Collin 10 2) Poe, Shepherd 9

3) Owens, Karson 9 4) Corn, Kasen 9

38.51 33.54

 
Event 39  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Region 1: 2:11.99 El Campo Red Wave7/13/2013

C Jansky, C McComb, C Thrash, E Wilson

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:24.18RST

1) Jones, Grace 12 2) Wu, Nicole 12

3) Rincones, Leah 12 4) Masters, Ann Marie 11

34.18 40.61 38.98 30.41

A2 2:37.47LJST

1) Steelman, Meghan 11 2) Agan, Emily 12

3) Gambrel, Sarah 11 4) Brown, Emily 11

45.59 41.62 37.48 32.78

A3 2:47.70Aquacats

1) Gibbens, Alexis 11 2) Ashworth, Morgan 11

3) Khondker, Suhana 11 4) Frick, Lucille 11

39.49 46.10 46.17 35.94

 
Event 40  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Medley Relay

Region 1: 1:55.02 R&R Aquatics7/12/2008

R Kempisty, S Mangel, C Garza, M Burditt

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:29.23RST

1) Sugawara, Ian 11 2) Sugawara, Connor 11

3) Goodrich, Dustin 12 4) Vannerson, Reese 12

39.35 48.09 32.44 29.35

A2 2:34.93Aquacats

1) Oros, Blake 12 2) Brooks, Mathew 12

3) Vargas, Michael 12 4) Rodriguez, Felix 12

43.05 43.82 34.25 33.81

 
Event 41  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Region 1: 1:59.53 El Campo7/20/2014

K Espinoza, H Williams, I Willis, E Wilson

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:10.11RST

1) Malone, Bailey 13 2) Chancoco, Deanna 13

3) May, Kenedy 14 4) Gigar, Valerie 14

36.78 36.88 30.15 26.30

A2 2:17.86El Campo

1) Beal, Kendall 13 2) Hailey, Kyana 14

3) Respondek, Riley 14 4) Evans, Grace 14

32.97 37.34 34.19 33.36

 
Event 42  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Medley Relay

Region 1: 1:51.28 Lake Jackson Swim Team7/20/2014

N Harpham, C Yates, K Johnson, J Kuettel

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:58.34LJST

1) Gasiorowski, Ryan 14 2) deValcourt, Myles 14

3) Cobb, Noah 14 4) Trihus, Micah 13

29.11 31.31 30.36 27.56

A2 2:26.18Aquacats

1) Wright, Jordan 13 2) Perales, Tyler 13

3) Mackebon, Will 14 4) Ryman, Tanner 13

39.40 41.56 26.98 38.24

 
Event 43  Women 15-17 200 Yard Medley Relay

Region 1: 1:56.77 Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/10/2004

C PHILLIPS, J ROTH, H D'Antoni, J Louvier

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:08.38RST

1) Jamie, Summer 16 2) Myers, Kellee 15

3) Chancoco, Gemini 17 4) Gage, Sarita 15

36.64 34.73 30.17 26.84

A2 2:14.19Aquacats

1) Sliva, Hannah 16 2) Attaway, Sarah 17

3) Vargas, Faith 16 4) Baldridge, Annalise 16

35.46 36.30 31.69 30.74

 
Event 44  Men 15-17 200 Yard Medley Relay

Region 1: 1:42.32 Golden Triangle7/16/2011

P Qin, M Stockmann, D White, C Stockmann

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:43.42GTSA-GU

1) Ross, Gavin 17 2) Tullos, Paul 15

3) Contreras, Salvador 17 4) Fletcher, Vincent 16

28.12 27.84 25.32 22.14

A2 1:50.63LJST

1) Novak, Dalton 16 2) Fattig, Brendan 17

3) Logan, Landon 15 4) Steelman, Josh 15

30.69 28.52 26.45 24.97

 
Event 45  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 58.67 Jessica Lovorn7/1996

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNAT 111 1:05.09Dean, Kendall

30.68 34.41

RST 122 1:07.37Rincones, Leah

32.79 34.58

El Campo 123 1:07.71Evans, Rachel

31.70 36.01

UNAT 114 1:08.22Dean, Mylee

31.98 36.24

GTSA-GU 12*5 1:11.43Edwards, Jordynn

32.24 39.19

GTSA-GU 12*5 1:11.43Uribe, Isabella

35.47 35.96

El Campo 127 1:11.94Evans, Margaret

32.49 39.45

RST 118 1:12.12Masters, Ann Marie

34.84 37.28

Aquacats 119 1:13.53Gibbens, Alexis

35.47 38.06

RST 1210 1:14.37Wu, Nicole

34.38 39.99

LJST 1111 1:14.44Brown, Emily

RST 1212 x1:17.03Deleon, Lyanna

36.08 40.95
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(Event 45  Girls 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 1213 1:17.61Evans, Allison

35.76 41.85

WOTB 1214 1:18.66Bible, Gracie

36.07 42.59

WTS 1215 1:22.62Matthys, Isabel

37.79 44.83

BLAIR 1116 1:24.73Adams, Elisa

38.60 46.13

GTSA-GU 1117 1:27.25Broussard, Malaika

39.47 47.78

WOTB 1218 1:28.14Bower, Ella

37.30 50.84

RST 1119 x1:29.11Slay, Ava

42.35 46.76

Palacios 1120 1:34.30Grones, Bethany

42.44 51.86

Palacios 1221 1:35.25Delgado, Audrey

45.45 49.80

GTSA-GU 1222 x1:35.63Vo, Sydney

45.41 50.22

LJST 1123 1:37.09Friemel, Hailey

44.43 52.66

LJST 1124 1:37.13Slater, Sidney

43.19 53.94

Freeport 1125 1:52.25Glockzin-Nieves, Jusilyn

51.62 1:00.63

Aquacats 1126 1:53.21Hayden, Kayley

49.90 1:03.31

GTSA-GU 1127 x2:15.36Kahla, Mallory

57.05 1:18.31

 
Event 46  Boys 11-12 100 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 56.28 Cody Armstrong7/9/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 121 1:00.18Owens, Kole

28.84 31.34

WTS 122 1:04.59Howell, Andrew

29.61 34.98

Aquacats 123 1:04.99Vargas, Michael

31.19 33.80

Seals 124 1:05.08Reyes, Sergio

31.25 33.83

RST 125 1:06.47Vannerson, Reese

30.92 35.55

LJST 126 1:11.03Latta, Benjamin

33.40 37.63

GTSA-GU 117 1:12.54Chaney, Donovan

34.99 37.55

GTSA-GU 128 1:13.40West, Carter

35.69 37.71

Aquacats 129 1:16.05Oros, Blake

36.27 39.78

GTSA-GU 1110 1:20.04Tink, Alex

35.94 44.10

Palacios 1211 1:20.28Kubecka, Mark

39.12 41.16

WTS 1112 1:20.32Ware, Grant

36.63 43.69

Aquacats 1213 1:20.58Rodriguez, Felix

37.80 42.78

Aquacats 1114 x1:21.71Biggerstaff, Ryan

40.16 41.55

WOTB 1215 1:34.23Rodriguez, Rene'

41.56 52.67

GTSA-GU 1216 x1:35.49Sandoval, Leonardo

44.88 50.61

Aquacats 1117 x1:35.51Woods, Adan

45.71 49.80

GTSA-GU 1118 x1:40.24Morris, Easton

46.24 54.00

 
Event 47  Girls 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 56.11 Isabella Garriga7/16/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Seals 141 54.57Waters, Jordyn

26.06 28.51

RST 142 59.21Gigar, Valerie

28.61 30.60

El Campo 143 1:01.16Pierce, Morgan

29.08 32.08

Gators 144 1:05.11Peterson, Victoria

30.59 34.52

LJST 145 1:05.26Gambrel, Kathryn

31.14 34.12

RST 146 1:05.68Malit, Kelsie

30.99 34.69

Seals 137 1:06.82Wilson, Emma

31.46 35.36

RST 138 1:07.66Chancoco, Deanna

32.51 35.15

Aquacats 139 1:08.30Vargas, Glory

32.61 35.69

GTSA-GU 1410 1:10.02Ross, Grace

34.05 35.97

Gators 1311 1:13.12Wall, Maci

34.13 38.99

Palacios 1312 1:14.38Grones, Brooke

34.21 40.17

RST 1413 x1:17.93Juarez, Mercedes

35.92 42.01

Aquacats 1414 1:21.77Reyes, Celine

37.39 44.38

Freeport 1315 1:24.56Carlisle, Alexis

41.96 42.60

WTS 1316 1:24.70Wind, Madeline

38.25 46.45

Gators 14--- DQMurdie, Aria
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Event 48  Boys 13-14 100 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 50.56 Cody Armstrong7/14/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 51.99Gasiorowski, Ryan

24.89 27.10

Aquacats 142 52.34Mackebon, Will

25.27 27.07

LJST 143 59.04Kesler, Mason

28.41 30.63

GTSA-GU 134 1:03.55Parcon, Caleb

30.88 32.67

WOTB 145 1:03.60Bailes, Jacob

29.63 33.97

GTSA-GU 136 1:05.96Li, Tianjian

30.91 35.05

GTSA-GU 147 1:07.22Nguyen, Dylan

31.29 35.93

WOTB 148 1:09.94Bower, Payton

33.06 36.88

WOOD-GU 139 1:11.96Hernandez, Giosef

32.85 39.11

Tomball 1310 1:12.39Taylor, Christopher

33.41 38.98

Gators 1311 1:14.88Calhoun, Trevor

33.35 41.53

WOTB 1312 1:18.32Cooper, Caleb

37.00 41.32

GTSA-GU 1413 x1:18.65Gilley, Caleb

37.44 41.21

Palacios 1314 1:36.28Delgado, Ayden

40.99 55.29

 
Event 49  Women 15-17 100 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 52.56 Skylar Smith7/12/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA-GU 171 55.31Thompson, Karley

26.07 29.24

Seals 152 57.74Lyons, Sarah

26.83 30.91

UNAT 153 57.90Torres, Celia

27.87 30.03

WOOD-GU 154 1:00.00Gallagher, Megan

28.60 31.40

RST 155 1:00.37Gage, Sarita

28.44 31.93

Palacios 156 1:01.83Kubecka, Avery

29.02 32.81

Aquacats 167 1:03.16Vargas, Faith

30.15 33.01

GTSA-GU 158 1:03.38Rocha, Veronica

29.69 33.69

Tomball 169 1:06.62Baldwin, Makayla

31.58 35.04

WTS 1510 1:06.98Evanicky, Madison

30.61 36.37

GTSA-GU 1511 1:10.69Woodul, Samantha

33.60 37.09

Tomball 1612 1:11.39Taylor, Christiana

32.62 38.77

RST 1713 1:12.86May, Hailey

33.67 39.19

Freeport 1514 1:14.98Espinoza, Elizabeth

35.15 39.83

WOTB 1515 1:17.05Bible, Katie

35.04 42.01

 
Event 50  Men 15-17 100 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 47.75 Nicholas Ward7/9/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA-GU 161 49.05Fletcher, Vincent

23.15 25.90

GTSA-GU 172 50.15Contreras, Salvador

24.19 25.96

RST 173 52.23Miller, Brayden

24.49 27.74

GTSA-GU 174 52.56Satre, Alec

25.06 27.50

LJST 155 52.72Logan, Landon

24.76 27.96

Tomball 166 54.28Smith, Conner

25.71 28.57

Palacios 177 54.75Durio, Trey

25.08 29.67

RST 158 57.29Valladares, Bryant

WTS 169 58.11Howell, Zackary

26.80 31.31

GTSA-GU 1710 x58.71Wilson, James

27.32 31.39

LJST 1711 59.42Brown, Kyle

28.63 30.79

GTSA-GU 1612 x1:00.07Oliphant, Nathan

28.48 31.59

Gators 1613 1:00.81Peterson, Zachary

29.22 31.59

WOTB 1514 1:01.92Mann, Dakota

29.27 32.65

WOOD-GU 1615 1:01.97Alvarez Ward, Ian

27.57 34.40

RST 1516 1:08.44Mody, Kunal

31.70 36.74

GTSA-GU 1717 x1:10.41Landry, Noah

32.65 37.76

GTSA-GU 1618 x1:17.70Cheng, Kevin

36.05 41.65

 
Event 51  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Region 1: 30.63 Camryn Jansky7/20/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 121 33.38Jones, Grace

LJST 112 34.23Gambrel, Sarah

UNAT 113 34.45Dean, Kendall
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(Event 51  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD-GU 124 36.87Cahill, Emma

Makos 115 37.07Demers, Avery

UNAT 116 37.20Dean, Mylee

LJST 127 38.26Agan, Emily

GTSA-GU 128 38.61Madden, Sophie

Aquacats 119 39.44Gibbens, Alexis

LJST 1110 40.08Brown, Emily

Tomball 1211 40.61Conley, Lily

Makos 1212 40.78Calhoun, Hannah

El Campo 1213 40.89Evans, Rachel

RST 1214 41.95Deleon, Lyanna

GTSA-GU 1215 42.26Edwards, Jordynn

WOTB 1216 43.27Moore, Kamrynn

WOTB 1217 43.38Bower, Ella

WTS 1218 44.28Matthys, Isabel

BLAIR 1119 44.93Adams, Elisa

RST 1120 45.01Slay, Ava

LJST 1121 x45.10Slater, Sidney

LJST 1122 x45.95Steelman, Meghan

LJST 1123 x46.51Friemel, Hailey

Makos 1124 49.26Garcia, Elena

Makos 1125 x49.73Lillie, Leah

WOOD-GU 1126 52.16Davis, McKenzie

GTSA-GU 1227 52.39Vo, Sydney

RST 1128 x52.82Winslow, Jaida

Palacios 1129 52.92Grones, Bethany

WOTB 1130 56.07Segovia, Loryn

Aquacats 1131 56.24Gonzalez, Kaedyn

WOTB 1232 x1:00.83Srubar, Misty

Freeport 1133 1:03.26Glockzin-Nieves, Jusilyn

GTSA-GU 1134 x1:05.85Kahla, Mallory

Aquacats 1135 1:07.22Hayden, Kayley

 
Event 52  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Backstroke

Region 1: 31.04 Conner Williams7/20/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 121 32.08Owens, Kole

El Campo 112 35.01Garner, Zane

Makos 113 37.65Johnson, Camden

WTS 124 38.90Howell, Andrew

GTSA-GU 125 39.16Nelson, Joshua

GTSA-GU 116 39.29Chaney, Donovan

Aquacats 127 39.54Vargas, Michael

RST 118 39.84Sugawara, Ian

RST 119 40.59Sugawara, Connor

GTSA-GU 1210 42.62West, Carter

El Campo 1211 43.70Hernandez, Cameron

WOTB 1212 43.80Rodriguez, Rene'

GTSA-GU 1113 x44.37Tink, Alex

Aquacats 1214 44.49Oros, Blake

RST 1115 44.64Bowman, Max

LJST 1216 45.30Patton, Charlie

GTSA-GU 1117 x45.64Meaux, Brandt

GTSA-GU 1118 x46.48Rodriguez, Carlos

Aquacats 1119 48.07Biggerstaff, Ryan

RST 1220 x52.43Mody, Nakul

GTSA-GU 1221 x53.87Sandoval, Leonardo

 
Event 53  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Region 1: 29.16 Ivy Willis7/20/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Seals 141 28.90Waters, Jordyn

LJST 132 31.24Sanders, Summer

El Campo 133 32.01Beal, Kendall

El Campo 144 32.94Pierce, Morgan

WTS 145 34.14Hamlin, Mia

Seals 146 34.20Avila, Gloria

GTSA-GU 147 34.53Ross, Erin

RST 138 34.58Malone, Bailey

LJST 149 35.57Gambrel, Kathryn

Seals 1310 36.55Wilson, Emma

GTSA-GU 1311 39.83Velazquez, Kelly

WTS 1312 40.42Wind, Madeline

GTSA-GU 1313 41.24Marquez, Arianna

GTSA-GU 1314 x41.49Landry, Maggie

WOOD-GU 1415 41.86Alvarez Ward, Inez

Freeport 1316 47.20Carlisle, Alexis

GTSA-GU 1417 x51.15Sandoval, Frida

 
Event 54  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Backstroke

Region 1: 28.10 Kelvin Elgar7/16/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 131 30.19Boettcher, Kase

El Campo 142 31.50Garner, Gage

LJST 143 32.91Kesler, Mason

WTS 144 33.48Orsak, Lathon

GTSA-GU 145 35.59Nguyen, Dylan

Gators 146 36.98Parker, James

Gators 137 37.85Calhoun, Trevor

GTSA-GU 138 38.54Riley, Donte

Aquacats 139 40.73Wright, Jordan

Aquacats 1310 48.50Ryman, Tanner

Aquacats 1311 1:03.39Martinez, Adrian

 
Event 55  Women 15-17 50 Yard Backstroke

Region 1: 27.90 Karley Thompson7/16/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA-GU 171 28.59Thompson, Karley

LJST 172 32.07Alford, Jordan

WOOD-GU 153 32.17Gallagher, Megan

LJST 164 34.06Tran, Vivie

GTSA-GU 155 35.08Woodul, Samantha

Aquacats 176 35.94Attaway, Sarah

WOTB 157 44.31Behan, Anna

 
Event 56  Men 15-17 50 Yard Backstroke

Region 1: 25.33 Carter Wallace7/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Seals 171 27.19Konvicka, Matthew

GTSA-GU 172 28.21Ross, Gavin

Tomball 163 29.18Smith, Conner
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(Event 56  Men 15-17 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA-GU 154 30.11Stanford, Cody

GTSA-GU 175 30.54Wilson, James

LJST 166 30.94Novak, Dalton

GTSA-GU 177 x32.54Trahan, Tristen

WTS 178 33.66Orsak, Landon

 
Event 57  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Region 1: 33.90 Cailyn McComb7/20/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD-GU 121 38.17Cahill, Emma

LJST 112 39.09Gambrel, Sarah

Seals 123 40.47Marshall, Gabreala

LJST 124 40.73Agan, Emily

RST 125 41.29Wu, Nicole

El Campo 126 42.89Evans, Allison

WOTB 127 43.35Bible, Gracie

GTSA-GU 128 43.68Madden, Sophie

Makos 129 44.54McGee, Malorie

Aquacats 1110 46.13Ashworth, Morgan

GTSA-GU 1211 46.26Uribe, Isabella

Makos 1112 46.44Calhoun, Breanne

Aquacats 1113 47.14Frick, Lucille

Tomball 1214 51.49Conley, Lily

Aquacats 1115 51.75Khondker, Suhana

LJST 1116 54.09Steelman, Meghan

Aquacats 1117 x54.89Gonzalez, Kaedyn

Palacios 1218 59.81Delgado, Audrey

WOTB 1219 1:17.66Srubar, Misty

RST 11--- DQWinslow, Jaida

LJST 11--- DQFriemel, Hailey

 
Event 58  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Breaststroke

Region 1: 32.21 Matthew Wilkins7/24/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD-GU 121 34.20Gallagher, Caleb

Tomball 122 34.56Wellings, Iszac

GTSA-GU 123 41.15Nelson, Joshua

Aquacats 124 41.51Brooks, Mathew

El Campo 115 43.54Bures, Luke

Palacios 126 44.04Kubecka, Mark

WTS 117 46.38Ware, Grant

RST 118 46.85Sugawara, Connor

Aquacats 129 47.22Oros, Blake

LJST 1210 47.77Latta, Benjamin

GTSA-GU 1111 50.41Meaux, Brandt

Aquacats 1112 51.14Garza, Kaiden

GTSA-GU 1113 51.38Tink, Alex

RST 1214 56.12Mody, Nakul

WOOD-GU 1115 57.60Alvarez Ward, Ivano

Aquacats 1116 x1:00.92Woods, Adan

Palacios 1117 1:07.33Jimenez, Vincent

GTSA-GU 11--- DQRodriguez, Carlos

LJST 12--- DQPatton, Charlie

Tomball 12--- DQTaylor, Christian

 
Event 59  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Region 1: 32.09 Kari Wilkins7/24/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 36.45Gambrel, Kathryn

El Campo 142 37.05Hailey, Kyana

WOOD-GU 143 37.11Nakata, Amelie

Seals 134 37.66Ramon, Kayla

Gators 145 38.67Peterson, Victoria

Seals 146 39.01Avila, Gloria

GTSA-GU 147 39.06Ross, Grace

RST 138 39.87Jacobson, Abby

WTS 139 40.87Ware, Lauren

Seals 1310 43.25Wilson, Emma

GTSA-GU 1311 44.70Marquez, Arianna

GTSA-GU 1312 46.36Landry, Maggie

Gators 1313 46.93Wall, Maci

Aquacats 1414 47.77Reyes, Celine

GTSA-GU 1415 x1:04.56Sandoval, Frida

 
Event 60  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Breaststroke

Region 1: 29.69 Jacob Moore7/16/2011

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Seals 141 28.59Michna, Brandon

LJST 142 30.57deValcourt, Myles

El Campo 143 33.68Garner, Gage

WOTB 144 35.53Massengale, James

GTSA-GU 145 35.63Uribe, Ezequiel

Gators 146 36.42Parker, James

GTSA-GU 137 38.03Parcon, Caleb

LJST 148 38.33Kesler, Mason

WOOD-GU 139 38.49Hernandez, Giosef

Aquacats 1310 39.88Perales, Tyler

GTSA-GU 1411 41.04Nguyen, Dylan

WOTB 1312 50.11Cooper, Caleb

Palacios 13--- DQDelgado, Ayden

 
Event 61  Women 15-17 50 Yard Breaststroke

Region 1: 30.98 Skylar Smith7/12/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 171 33.97Chancoco, Gemini

LJST 162 34.18Tran, Vivie

RST 153 34.54Myers, Kellee

UNAT 154 34.91Torres, Celia

Seals 155 35.97Lyons, Sarah

RST 166 37.30Bone, Lindsey

Palacios 157 37.40Kubecka, Avery

WTS 158 38.04Evanicky, Madison

RST 169 x38.21Jamie, Summer

Tomball 1610 40.51Taylor, Christiana

WOTB 1511 41.00Bible, Katie

 
Event 62  Men 15-17 50 Yard Breaststroke

Region 1: 28.31 Chris Hughes7/10/2004

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA-GU 151 28.61Tullos, Paul

LJST 172 28.96Fattig, Brendan
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(Event 62  Men 15-17 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Seals 173 30.22Konvicka, Matthew

RST 174 31.21Miller, Brayden

GTSA-GU 165 32.06Morgan, Darian

GTSA-GU 176 32.07Satre, Alec

LJST 157 33.64Steelman, Josh

WOOD-GU 168 33.69Alvarez Ward, Ian

WOTB 159 34.87Mann, Dakota

Gators 1610 35.19Peterson, Zachary

GTSA-GU 1611 x39.15Stone, Benjamin

GTSA-GU 1712 x39.55Landry, Noah

RST 1513 39.98Mody, Kunal

 
Event 63  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Region 1: 28.39 Savannah Goudeau7/20/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 121 34.54Evans, Margaret

WOOD-GU 122 34.58Cahill, Emma

UNAT 113 34.63Dean, Kendall

Makos 114 35.88Demers, Avery

Seals 125 35.98Marshall, Gabreala

GTSA-GU 126 36.03Edwards, Jordynn

RST 127 36.24Rincones, Leah

UNAT 118 36.31Dean, Mylee

WOTB 129 38.98Moore, Kamrynn

GTSA-GU 1210 39.72Uribe, Isabella

Makos 1211 39.73Calhoun, Hannah

RST 1212 42.09Deleon, Lyanna

Makos 1113 42.30Calhoun, Breanne

WOTB 1214 44.26Bower, Ella

Aquacats 11*15 45.61Khondker, Suhana

Tomball 12*15 45.61Conley, Lily

BLAIR 1117 46.93Adams, Elisa

Makos 1118 x49.46Garcia, Elena

WOTB 1119 58.16Segovia, Loryn

WOTB 1220 x1:23.34Srubar, Misty

WOOD-GU 11--- DQDavis, McKenzie

GTSA-GU 11--- DQBroussard, Malaika

 
Event 64  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Butterfly

Region 1: 29.06 Logan Campbell7/12/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD-GU 121 30.53Gallagher, Caleb

LJST 122 30.57Owens, Kole

RST 123 32.03Goodrich, Dustin

El Campo 114 34.35Garner, Zane

Tomball 125 34.67Wellings, Iszac

GTSA-GU 126 37.95West, Carter

GTSA-GU 117 38.92Chaney, Donovan

GTSA-GU 118 40.98Meaux, Brandt

Aquacats 119 47.72Garza, Kaiden

RST 1110 49.03Bowman, Max

GTSA-GU 1111 x50.36Rodriguez, Carlos

LJST 1212 58.77Patton, Charlie

Palacios 1113 1:10.00Jimenez, Vincent

Aquacats 11--- DQWoods, Adan

Aquacats 12--- DQVargas, Michael

Tomball 12--- DQTaylor, Christian

 
Event 65  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Region 1: 27.10 Ivy Willis7/20/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

El Campo 141 29.62Pierce, Morgan

RST 142 29.92May, Kenedy

Gators 143 31.24Murdie, Aria

RST 144 31.27Malit, Kelsie

WTS 145 32.10Hamlin, Mia

El Campo 136 32.19Beal, Kendall

Aquacats 137 34.00Vargas, Glory

Gators 148 34.52Peterson, Victoria

El Campo 149 34.80Respondek, Riley

RST 1310 35.53Chancoco, Deanna

LJST 1311 36.05Sanders, Summer

GTSA-GU 1312 36.85Velazquez, Kelly

RST 1413 x37.53Juarez, Melody

Seals 1314 38.38Ramon, Kayla

Gators 1315 43.06Wall, Maci

GTSA-GU 1316 44.47Marquez, Arianna

Makos 1317 46.10Lechman, Robyn

 
Event 66  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Butterfly

Region 1: 24.59 Logan Sheffield7/24/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 141 26.70Gasiorowski, Ryan

Seals 142 26.98Michna, Brandon

LJST 143 28.56Cobb, Noah

WTS 144 29.00Orsak, Lathon

El Campo 145 30.77Garner, Gage

LJST 136 31.01Trihus, Micah

GTSA-GU 147 31.21Uribe, Ezequiel

GTSA-GU 138 33.88Parcon, Caleb

WOTB 149 34.55Massengale, James

GTSA-GU 1310 36.46Riley, Donte

GTSA-GU 1311 x38.08Li, Tianjian

Gators 1312 39.92Calhoun, Trevor

Tomball 1313 44.91Taylor, Christopher

 
Event 67  Women 15-17 50 Yard Butterfly

Region 1: 27.32 Blythe Nava7/24/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Aquacats 161 30.42Sliva, Hannah

GTSA-GU 152 30.50Rocha, Veronica

LJST 163 30.59Tran, Vivie

Aquacats 164 32.06Vargas, Faith

LJST 175 32.67Alford, Jordan

Tomball 166 32.82Baldwin, Makayla

RST 167 34.46Jamie, Summer

GTSA-GU 178 35.86Martinez, Leilani

GTSA-GU 159 36.08Woodul, Samantha

Aquacats 1610 36.35Baldridge, Annalise

RST 1711 39.49May, Hailey



Coastal Cities Aquatic Assoc. HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 6.0 - 17:49 PM  7/18/2017  Page 14

TAAF Region 1 - 7/15/2017

Summer Games of Texas

Results at www.swimtaaf.com

Results
 
Event 68  Men 15-17 50 Yard Butterfly

Region 1: 24.00 Roel Rivera7/15/2006

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA-GU 161 24.51Fletcher, Vincent

GTSA-GU 172 25.62Ross, Gavin

Seals 173 25.88Konvicka, Matthew

Palacios 174 26.07Durio, Trey

LJST 15*5 27.09Logan, Landon

Tomball 16*5 27.09Smith, Conner

GTSA-GU 157 27.61Stanford, Cody

GTSA-GU 168 x28.23Camargo, Edmundo

WTS 169 28.60Howell, Zackary

WTS 1710 30.40Orsak, Landon

GTSA-GU 1711 x30.79Trahan, Tristen

GTSA-GU 1612 x30.99Oliphant, Nathan

WOOD-GU 1613 31.28Alvarez Ward, Ian

Gators 1614 34.06Peterson, Zachary

GTSA-GU 1615 x36.03Cheng, Kevin

GTSA-GU 1716 x36.16Landry, Noah

GTSA-GU 1617 x37.39Stone, Benjamin

 
Event 69  Girls 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 26.73 L Paul7/2000

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 121 29.31Jones, Grace

UNAT 112 29.45Dean, Kendall

WOOD-GU 123 30.02Cahill, Emma

El Campo 124 30.50Evans, Rachel

RST 115 30.69Masters, Ann Marie

GTSA-GU 126 31.42Edwards, Jordynn

UNAT 117 31.85Dean, Mylee

Makos 118 32.04Demers, Avery

El Campo 129 32.27Evans, Margaret

RST 1210 32.86Wu, Nicole

LJST 1111 33.29Brown, Emily

GTSA-GU 1212 33.33Madden, Sophie

Seals 1213 33.38Marshall, Gabreala

LJST 1214 33.83Agan, Emily

Makos 1215 34.34Calhoun, Hannah

El Campo 1216 35.13Evans, Allison

WOTB 1217 35.22Moore, Kamrynn

Aquacats 1118 35.34Frick, Lucille

Makos 1219 35.79McGee, Malorie

Tomball 1220 36.22Conley, Lily

WTS 1221 36.34Matthys, Isabel

BLAIR 1122 36.86Adams, Elisa

GTSA-GU 1123 37.12Broussard, Malaika

Makos 1124 x37.30Calhoun, Breanne

RST 1125 x39.08Winslow, Jaida

Aquacats 1126 39.58Ashworth, Morgan

Palacios 1127 39.84Grones, Bethany

LJST 1128 42.95Friemel, Hailey

RST 1129 x43.27Slay, Ava

Palacios 1230 43.29Delgado, Audrey

LJST 1131 x43.76Slater, Sidney

GTSA-GU 1232 x44.15Vo, Sydney

WOTB 1133 44.78Segovia, Loryn

Makos 1134 x45.70Lillie, Leah

WOOD-GU 1135 45.80Davis, McKenzie

Aquacats 1136 48.54Gonzalez, Kaedyn

Aquacats 1137 x48.92Hayden, Kayley

Freeport 1138 49.37Glockzin-Nieves, Jusilyn

WOTB 1239 54.11Srubar, Misty

GTSA-GU 1140 x56.97Kahla, Mallory

 
Event 70  Boys 11-12 50 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 25.32 Cody Armstrong7/9/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD-GU 121 28.36Gallagher, Caleb

WTS 122 28.42Howell, Andrew

RST 123 29.10Vannerson, Reese

Tomball 124 30.36Wellings, Iszac

Seals 125 31.78Reyes, Sergio

El Campo 116 32.05Bures, Luke

Makos 117 32.15Johnson, Camden

LJST 128 32.46Latta, Benjamin

El Campo 119 33.14Garner, Zane

GTSA-GU 1110 33.39Chaney, Donovan

El Campo 1211 34.34Hernandez, Cameron

RST 1112 34.48Sugawara, Ian

GTSA-GU 1213 34.59Nelson, Joshua

GTSA-GU 1114 35.36Meaux, Brandt

Palacios 1215 35.69Kubecka, Mark

Aquacats 1116 35.79Garza, Kaiden

Aquacats 1217 35.83Rodriguez, Felix

GTSA-GU 1118 x37.61Rodriguez, Carlos

WOTB 1219 37.79Rodriguez, Rene'

Aquacats 1120 38.00Biggerstaff, Ryan

LJST 1221 41.09Patton, Charlie

RST 1222 41.10Mody, Nakul

GTSA-GU 1223 x43.48Sandoval, Leonardo

Aquacats 1124 x43.68Woods, Adan

RST 1125 x45.31Bowman, Max

GTSA-GU 1126 x45.86Morris, Easton

Palacios 1127 46.32Jimenez, Vincent

WOOD-GU 1128 50.46Alvarez Ward, Ivano

Tomball 12--- DQTaylor, Christian

 
Event 71  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 25.27 Hope Williams7/20/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Seals 141 25.39Waters, Jordyn

RST 142 26.43Gigar, Valerie

WOOD-GU 143 27.59Nakata, Amelie

RST 144 28.52May, Kenedy

Gators 145 28.84Murdie, Aria

El Campo 146 29.11Hailey, Kyana

Gators 147 29.28Peterson, Victoria

RST 138 29.39Malone, Bailey

WTS 139 29.51Guajardo, Ashley

Aquacats 1310 29.60Vargas, Glory
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(Event 71  Girls 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA-GU 1411 29.80Ross, Grace

Seals 1312 29.89Wilson, Emma

GTSA-GU 1413 30.41Ross, Erin

Palacios 1314 31.34Grones, Brooke

Seals 1315 31.69Ramon, Kayla

GTSA-GU 1316 33.51Velazquez, Kelly

RST 1417 x33.82Juarez, Mercedes

GTSA-GU 1318 x34.19Marquez, Arianna

WOOD-GU 1419 35.19Alvarez Ward, Inez

Gators 1320 35.75Wall, Maci

Makos 1321 37.38Lechman, Robyn

GTSA-GU 1322 x37.44Landry, Maggie

Freeport 1323 38.38Carlisle, Alexis

Aquacats 1424 40.41Reyes, Celine

GTSA-GU 1425 x43.78Sandoval, Frida

 
Event 72  Boys 13-14 50 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 23.36 Cody Armstrong7/14/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Seals 141 24.73Michna, Brandon

WTS 142 26.30Orsak, Lathon

RST 133 26.35Boettcher, Kase

LJST 144 26.53Cobb, Noah

LJST 135 27.59Trihus, Micah

El Campo 146 28.06Garner, Gage

WOTB 147 29.11Bailes, Jacob

Gators 148 29.17Parker, James

GTSA-GU 139 29.94Riley, Donte

GTSA-GU 1310 30.05Li, Tianjian

GTSA-GU 1411 30.29Nguyen, Dylan

Aquacats 1312 30.90Perales, Tyler

WOTB 1413 31.69Bower, Payton

Aquacats 1314 32.53Wright, Jordan

Gators 1315 32.77Calhoun, Trevor

Tomball 1316 32.88Taylor, Christopher

GTSA-GU 1417 x33.76Gilley, Caleb

WOTB 1318 34.73Cooper, Caleb

Aquacats 1319 40.38Ryman, Tanner

Palacios 1320 44.12Delgado, Ayden

Aquacats 1321 x45.56Martinez, Adrian

 
Event 73  Women 15-17 50 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 24.34 Skylar Smith7/12/2008

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA-GU 171 25.09Thompson, Karley

WOOD-GU 152 27.02Gallagher, Megan

LJST 163 27.38Tran, Vivie

RST 154 27.39Gage, Sarita

Palacios 155 28.26Kubecka, Avery

GTSA-GU 156 28.51Rocha, Veronica

LJST 177 28.64Alford, Jordan

RST 168 28.78Bone, Lindsey

WTS 159 29.07Evanicky, Madison

RST 1610 29.68Jamie, Summer

Aquacats 1611 30.21Baldridge, Annalise

Tomball 1612 32.28Taylor, Christiana

RST 1713 x32.44May, Hailey

Freeport 1514 32.86Espinoza, Elizabeth

WOTB 1515 37.40Behan, Anna

 
Event 74  Men 15-17 50 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 21.81 Nicholas Ward7/9/2005

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA-GU 161 22.19Fletcher, Vincent

RST 172 23.81Miller, Brayden

GTSA-GU 173 23.94Satre, Alec

Palacios 174 24.31Durio, Trey

GTSA-GU 155 24.73Tullos, Paul

LJST 166 24.90Novak, Dalton

Tomball 167 25.14Smith, Conner

RST 158 25.34Valladares, Bryant

GTSA-GU 169 x25.51Camargo, Edmundo

WTS 1610 25.75Howell, Zackary

LJST 1711 25.85Fattig, Brendan

GTSA-GU 1612 x25.91Morgan, Darian

LJST 1513 26.01Steelman, Josh

GTSA-GU 1714 x26.24Wilson, James

GTSA-GU 1615 x26.45Oliphant, Nathan

WOOD-GU 1616 27.08Alvarez Ward, Ian

LJST 1717 x27.36Brown, Kyle

GTSA-GU 1718 x27.57Trahan, Tristen

Gators 1619 27.76Peterson, Zachary

WTS 1720 28.31Orsak, Landon

RST 1521 29.39Mody, Kunal

GTSA-GU 1722 x31.07Landry, Noah

GTSA-GU 1623 x33.18Cheng, Kevin

 
Event 75  Girls 11-12 100 Yard IM

Region 1: 1:09.25 Camryn Jansky7/20/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 111 1:19.47Gambrel, Sarah

36.71 42.76

Seals 122 1:23.97Marshall, Gabreala

40.15 43.82

GTSA-GU 123 1:27.39Uribe, Isabella

42.36 45.03

Makos 124 1:27.43McGee, Malorie

40.48 46.95

WOTB 125 1:34.11Bible, Gracie

LJST 116 1:50.88Steelman, Meghan

49.94 1:00.94

WOOD-GU 117 2:03.96Davis, McKenzie

57.43 1:06.53

LJST 118 2:10.63Slater, Sidney

57.17 1:13.46

 
Event 76  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM

Region 1: 1:06.60 Jordan Kacko7/24/2010

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 121 1:08.88Owens, Kole

32.84 36.04
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(Event 76  Boys 11-12 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WOOD-GU 122 1:10.54Gallagher, Caleb

33.70 36.84

RST 123 1:12.93Goodrich, Dustin

Seals 124 1:19.34Reyes, Sergio

37.80 41.54

Tomball 125 1:19.72Wellings, Iszac

38.45 41.27

El Campo 116 1:25.70Bures, Luke

38.25 47.45

Aquacats 127 1:26.59Brooks, Mathew

43.38 43.21

LJST 128 1:30.66Latta, Benjamin

43.26 47.40

Tomball 12--- DQTaylor, Christian

 
Event 77  Girls 13-14 100 Yard IM

Region 1: 1:03.32 Hope Williams7/20/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

LJST 131 1:09.32Sanders, Summer

31.12 38.20

LJST 142 1:13.50Gambrel, Kathryn

35.28 38.22

Gators 143 1:13.66Murdie, Aria

33.31 40.35

Seals 144 1:14.23Avila, Gloria

34.47 39.76

RST 145 1:18.38Malit, Kelsie

35.28 43.10

WTS 146 1:19.41Hamlin, Mia

34.35 45.06

RST 137 1:19.77Chancoco, Deanna

36.72 43.05

GTSA-GU 148 1:20.81Ross, Grace

38.70 42.11

WTS 139 1:22.43Guajardo, Ashley

38.18 44.25

RST 1310 1:23.76Jacobson, Abby

38.59 45.17

Seals 1311 1:24.10Ramon, Kayla

40.11 43.99

GTSA-GU 1312 1:26.88Velazquez, Kelly

RST 1413 x1:27.61Juarez, Melody

42.57 45.04

WTS 1314 1:30.37Ware, Lauren

43.40 46.97

GTSA-GU 1315 1:33.42Landry, Maggie

43.09 50.33

Makos 1316 1:43.57Lechman, Robyn

 
Event 78  Boys 13-14 100 Yard IM

Region 1: 58.55 Casey Green7/13/2013

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Seals 141 1:01.59Michna, Brandon

29.17 32.42

LJST 142 1:02.08deValcourt, Myles

29.26 32.82

Aquacats 143 1:03.63Mackebon, Will

28.45 35.18

GTSA-GU 144 1:13.17Uribe, Ezequiel

33.91 39.26

GTSA-GU 135 1:14.37Parcon, Caleb

35.40 38.97

WOTB 146 1:15.88Massengale, James

36.00 39.88

Gators 147 1:16.83Parker, James

GTSA-GU 138 1:26.99Li, Tianjian

39.09 47.90

Tomball 139 1:35.07Taylor, Christopher

46.47 48.60

 
Event 79  Women 15-17 100 Yard IM

Region 1: 1:02.12 Karley Thompson7/16/2016

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA-GU 171 1:03.79Thompson, Karley

28.81 34.98

Seals 152 1:07.64Lyons, Sarah

30.77 36.87

LJST 173 1:10.83Alford, Jordan

32.60 38.23

RST 174 1:11.39Chancoco, Gemini

34.76 36.63

RST 155 1:12.44Myers, Kellee

33.84 38.60

WOOD-GU 156 1:12.74Gallagher, Megan

33.64 39.10

LJST 167 1:13.32Gambrel, Rachel

33.44 39.88

Aquacats 168 1:14.43Sliva, Hannah

34.20 40.23

Tomball 169 1:19.53Baldwin, Makayla

Tomball 1610 1:20.15Taylor, Christiana

36.97 43.18

GTSA-GU 1511 1:21.59Woodul, Samantha

GTSA-GU 1712 1:22.84Martinez, Leilani

38.95 43.89

 
Event 80  Men 15-17 100 Yard IM

Region 1: 56.06 Carter Wallace7/14/2012

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA-GU 171 58.22Contreras, Salvador

27.02 31.20

Seals 172 58.67Konvicka, Matthew

26.93 31.74

GTSA-GU 153 1:00.90Tullos, Paul

29.00 31.90
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(Event 80  Men 15-17 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA-GU 154 1:05.07Stanford, Cody

29.73 35.34

GTSA-GU 165 x1:05.89Camargo, Edmundo

30.58 35.31

LJST 176 1:06.73Fattig, Brendan

31.50 35.23

GTSA-GU 167 x1:07.06Morgan, Darian

32.42 34.64

GTSA-GU 178 x1:07.51Wilson, James

29.08 38.43

LJST 159 1:07.93Steelman, Josh

31.86 36.07

LJST 1510 1:09.27Logan, Landon

31.92 37.35

GTSA-GU 1711 x1:13.15Trahan, Tristen

32.78 40.37

GTSA-GU 1612 x1:22.75Stone, Benjamin

40.04 42.71

GTSA-GU 17--- DQRoss, Gavin

 
Event 81  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 2:06.74 Courtney Zamora7/14/2007

Age   TeamName Finals Time

Seals 141 1:59.20Waters, Jordyn

27.35 30.43 30.65 30.77

El Campo 142 2:14.04Pierce, Morgan

30.21 34.43 35.49 33.91

LJST 133 2:14.73Sanders, Summer

31.40 35.13 34.59 33.61

Aquacats 134 2:31.41Vargas, Glory

32.68 37.14 40.51 41.08

WTS 135 2:31.88Guajardo, Ashley

34.90 39.83 39.98 37.17

El Campo 146 2:46.46Respondek, Riley

37.09 41.59 44.34 43.44

WTS 137 3:02.68Wind, Madeline

38.62 47.14 50.32 46.60

Aquacats 148 3:06.90Reyes, Celine

40.18 47.83 52.39 46.50

 
Event 82  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 1:51.46 Salvador Contreras7/20/2014

Age   TeamName Finals Time

RST 131 2:07.06Boettcher, Kase

30.00 33.92 32.25 30.89

LJST 142 2:10.00Kesler, Mason

29.73 32.87 34.41 32.99

GTSA-GU 143 2:24.76Uribe, Ezequiel

31.73 36.12 39.18 37.73

WOTB 144 2:27.06Bailes, Jacob

31.76 35.03 39.30 40.97

WOTB 145 2:37.89Bower, Payton

34.08 38.50 43.00 42.31

 
Event 83  Women 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 1:57.88 Karley Thompson7/19/2015

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNAT 151 2:05.91Torres, Celia

29.86 32.26 32.44 31.35

Seals 152 2:06.60Lyons, Sarah

28.97 32.34 32.84 32.45

Aquacats 173 2:29.65Attaway, Sarah

31.68 36.30 40.57 41.10

WOTB 154 2:55.71Bible, Katie

39.20 45.27 46.37 44.87

Freeport 155 2:56.20Espinoza, Elizabeth

38.31 44.04 49.42 44.43

 
Event 84  Men 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle

Region 1: 1:47.17 M Chamberlain7/2002

Age   TeamName Finals Time

GTSA-GU 171 1:55.09Contreras, Salvador

26.12 28.68 29.97 30.32

GTSA-GU 162 2:08.78Camargo, Edmundo

29.17 32.25 32.93 34.43

LJST 163 2:12.72Novak, Dalton

28.84 34.23 35.15 34.50

WOTB 154 2:33.26Mann, Dakota

33.24 39.20 41.68 39.14

GTSA-GU 165 2:38.72Stone, Benjamin

35.24 40.98 42.93 39.57

 
Event 85  Girls 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1: 1:52.85 Lake Jackson Swim Team7/24/2010

T Neely, N Nguyen, M Kuettel, A Robbins

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:17.78Aquacats

1) Frick, Lucille 11 2) Khondker, Suhana 11

3) Ashworth, Morgan 11 4) Gibbens, Alexis 11

35.64 37.04 34.37 30.73

A--- DQRST

1) Deleon, Lyanna 12 2) Masters, Ann Marie 11

3) Rincones, Leah 12 4) Jones, Grace 12

 
Event 86  Boys 11-12 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1: 1:55.42 R&R Aquatics7/20/2014

N Koelzer, J Ahlberg, C McGrath, M Colmenares

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:09.00RST

1) Sugawara, Connor 11 2) Sugawara, Ian 11

3) Vannerson, Reese 12 4) Goodrich, Dustin 12

36.10 33.87 30.39 28.64

A2 2:19.96Aquacats

1) Rodriguez, Felix 12 2) Garza, Kaiden 11

3) Biggerstaff, Ryan 11 4) Brooks, Mathew 12

35.24 35.54 35.68 33.50
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Event 87  Girls 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1: 1:46.88 Lake Jackson Swim Team7/14/2012

A Robbins, N Nguyen, T Neely, M Kuettel

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:53.80RST

1) Malit, Kelsie 14 2) Malone, Bailey 13

3) May, Kenedy 14 4) Gigar, Valerie 14

29.63 28.86 28.96 26.35

A2 2:05.94El Campo

1) Beal, Kendall 13 2) Hailey, Kyana 14

3) Evans, Grace 14 4) Respondek, Riley 14

29.22 28.31 34.52 33.89

A3 2:11.31WTS

1) Hamlin, Mia 14 2) Ware, Lauren 13

3) Guajardo, Ashley 13 4) Wind, Madeline 13

39.91 23.78 30.17 37.45

 
Event 88  Boys 13-14 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1: 1:40.09 R&R Aquatics7/16/2016

N Koelzer, M Colmenares, R Voelkel, J Ahlberg

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.15LJST

1) Cobb, Noah 14 2) Trihus, Micah 13

3) deValcourt, Myles 14 4) Gasiorowski, Ryan 14

27.38 28.08 25.40 24.29

A2 2:12.71Aquacats

1) Perales, Tyler 13 2) Ryman, Tanner 13

3) Wright, Jordan 13 4) Mackebon, Will 14

32.06 43.02 33.94 23.69

 
Event 89  Women 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1: 1:45.59 Richmond/Rosenberg Team7/12/2003

K MORGAN, J CUTBIRTH, C PHILLIPS, A NEAL

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:52.34RST

1) Bone, Lindsey 16 2) Chancoco, Gemini 17

3) Myers, Kellee 15 4) Gage, Sarita 15

28.98 28.06 27.75 27.55

A2 1:58.14Aquacats

1) Sliva, Hannah 16 2) Attaway, Sarah 17

3) Baldridge, Annalise 16 4) Vargas, Faith 16

29.37 29.56 30.62 28.59

 
Event 90  Men 15-17 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

Region 1: 1:30.54 Lake Jackson Swim Team7/12/2008

F Hughes, J Bontekoe, E Vesling, C Armstrong

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:45.21GTSA-GU

1) Stanford, Cody 15 2) Morgan, Darian 16

3) Oliphant, Nathan 16 4) Satre, Alec 17

26.61 26.08 28.23 24.29


